Log Date

01/29/2020
01/29/2020
01/29/2020
01/29/2020
01/29/2020
01/29/2020
01/29/2020
01/29/2020
01/29/2020
01/29/2020
01/29/2020
01/29/2020
01/29/2020
01/29/2020
01/29/2020
01/29/2020
01/29/2020
01/29/2020
01/29/2020

Log Time
02:30:00
02:33:43
02:38:13
02:43:14
02:49:01

02:54:11

02:54:57
03:00:01

03:04:38
03:10:10
03:14:13
03:18:48
03:23:05
04:00:02
04:04:55
04:08:14
04:12:07
04:18:09
04:22:04

CSN Daily Playlog

From: 01/29/2020 To:

01/29/2020

Mountain Time

Song Artist

Citipointe Church
Riverview Church

New Wine

Dave Morrow Band and Cal\
Paradise

Kingdom Faith Church
Vineyard (Minneapolis, MN)
Matt McCoy

Tony Sanchez

Michael Robert

Steve Jones

Darlene Zschech

Vertical Worship

Elevation Worship
Maranatha

Chris D'Alfonso

Christian City Church Ryde
Robin Mark

Hillsong

Audio Title
02)Name Of Jesus
3)Our God
1)Bones
3)Here And Now
3)
3)
4)Sovereign Lord
3)
3)As It Is In Heaven
2)At The Cross
3)Saving Grace
3)Everlasting
3)Light Shine In
3)All Things New
2)Jesus, | Believe
4)When | Look
1)Into Your Presence
)
)

(:
(:0
(:0
(:0
(:0
(:0
(:0
(:0
(:0
(:0
(:0
(:0
(:0
(:0
(:0
(:0
(:0
(:0
(:0

3)Give Thanks To The Lord
3)To Know Your Name

Play Length
03:42.726
04:29.818
05:01.830
05:15.126
05:10.834
00:45.373
02:03.525
04:37.087
05:31.934
03:45.801
04:35.212
04:16.410
03:55.583
04:53.719
03:18.493
03:27.790
06:02.451
03:54.808
04:56.063



